First Name
Frank
Simona
Brian
Seth
George
Tilman
David
Michael
Monika
Brent
Thomas
Yang
Hooman
Julia
Deo
Enrico
Andreas
Scott
Michael
David
Alexander
Adam
Luca
Albert
Christian
Zhenyu
Hong
David
Ryan
Jan
John
Carla
Mu-Chun

Avto

Last Name
Petriello
Rolli

Batell
Quackenbush
Redlinger
Plehn
Morrissey
Creutz
Blanke
Nelson
McEImurry
Bai
Davoudiasl
Shelton
Choudhury
Lunghi
Weiler
Bronson
Begel
Tucker-Smith
Belyaev
Martin
Vecchi

De Roeck
Sturm

Han

Ma
Morrison
Gavin
Winter
Haggerty
Vale

Chen

Kharchilava

Brookhaven Forum 2008
List of Registered Participants

Affilication

University of Wisconsin

Tufts University

Perimeter Institute

University of Wisconsin-Madison
BNL

University of Edinburgh

Harvard University

BNL

Technische Universitaet Muenchen and Max-Planck-Institut fuer Physik, Muenchen
Northeastern University
University of Wisconsin - Department of Physics
Fermilab

BNL

Rutgers University

Polytechnic Institute of New York University
Indiana University

LEPP, Cornell

Brookhaven National Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Williams College

University of Southampton, UK
Yale University

SISSA (ISAS)

CERN

BNL

UC Davis

BNL

BNL

University of Wisconsin Madison
Fermilab

Brookhaven National Laboratory
BNL

University of California - Irvine

SUNY at Buffalo

Page 1 of 3

Date Created
9/9/2008
9/9/2008
9/11/2008
9/11/2008
9/11/2008
9/14/2008
9/15/2008
9/16/2008
9/18/2008
9/18/2008
9/18/2008
9/24/2008
9/25/2008
9/26/2008
9/29/2008
9/30/2008
9/30/2008
10/1/2008
10/3/2008
10/3/2008
10/5/2008
10/5/2008
10/6/2008
10/6/2008
10/6/2008
10/6/2008
10/7/2008
10/7/2008
10/7/2008
10/8/2008
10/8/2008

10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008



Ruth
Shigemi
Wilodek
Sally

llya
Michael
Lijun
Aleksandr
Andreas
Dimitri
Ulrich
Alexander
Manuel
thomas
Thomas
George
Lenina
Andrew
Leandro
Thomas
Kieran
Leo
Saswat
Filip

Itay
Christopher
John
Yasumichi
Brant
David
Matthew
William
Robert
Puneet

Christophe

Van de Water
Ohta
Guryn
Dawson
Osipenkov
Graesser
Zhu
Azatov
Ross
Bourilkov
Haisch
Mitov
Toharia
banks
Appelquist
Sterman
Nakhimovsky
Askew
Almeida
Gadfort
Holland
Piilonen
Sarangi
Moortgat
Yavin
Stubbs
Smith

Aoki
Johnson
Cutts
Strassler
MacKay
Shrock
Batra

Clement

Brookhaven Forum 2008
List of Registered Participants

BNL

IPNS/KEK and RBRC/BNL

BNL

BNL

BaBar/LBNL

Los Alamos National Laboratory
University of Maryland-College Park
University Of Maryland, College Park
Yale University

University of Florida

University of Mainz

SUNY Stony Brook

University of Maryland

Rutgers U. AND U.C. Santa Cruz
Yale

YITP, Stony Brook

Farmingdale college, Physics; Stony Brook University, Chemistry
Rutgers University

YITP, Stony Brook University
Columbia University

University of the Pacific

Virginia Tech

Columbia University

ETH Zurich

Princeton University

Harvard University

YITP Stony Brook

RBRC/BNL

BNL

Brown University

Rutgers University

BNL

Stony Brook University

Columbia University

Stockholm University

Page 2 of 3

10/12/2008
10/12/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/15/2008
10/15/2008
10/15/2008
10/15/2008
10/15/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/18/2008
10/19/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/21/2008
10/21/2008
10/21/2008
10/22/2008



Achim
Michael
Jan

llmo
James
Werner
Lisa
Elisabetta
Jennifer
Scott
Shrihari
Ethan
George
Alexander
Taku
Amarijit

Francesco

Franz
Endres
Morlock
Sung
Cochran
Vogelsang
Randall
Pallante
Kile
Thomas
Gopalakrishna
Neil
Fleming
Friedland
Izubuchi
Soni

Lanni

Brookhaven Forum 2008
List of Registered Participants

BNL

Columbia University
University of Karlsruhe
YITP

lowa State University
BNL

Harvard University
University of Groningen
BNL

Rutgers University
BNL

Yale University

Yale University

Los Alamos National Laboratory
BNL HET / RBRC
HET(BNL)

Brookhaven National Laboratory

Page 3 of 3

10/22/2008
10/22/2008
10/22/2008
10/22/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008



